Bureau of Professional and Occupational Affairs

CE Programs
List of CE Programs

09/15/2016

Name of Sponsor

GREATER PENNSYLVANIA EDUCATION
FOUNDATION

Contact Information : 4128499862

Course Location : PITTSBURGH PA

ARIA HEALTH
Contact Information : 2156124000
Course Location : PHILADELPHIA PA

ARIA HEALTH
Contact Information : 2156125161
Course Location : PHILADELPHIA PA

ARIA HEALTH
Contact Information : 2156125161
Course Location : PHILADELPHIA PA

ARIA HEALTH
Contact Information : 2156125161
Course Location :

PENNSYLVANIA FOOT AND ANKLE
SOCIETY

Contact Information : 5709039495
Course Location : SCRANTON PA

GREATER PENNSYLVANIA EDUCATION
FOUNDATION

Contact Information : 4128499862

Course Location : PITTSBURGH PA

PENNSYLVANIA FOOT AND ANKLE
SOCIETY

Contact Information : 5709039495
Course Location : SCRANTON PA

Course Name

4TH ANNUAL NATIONAL FOOT
AND ANKLE FELLOWSHIP
MEETING

ARIA HEALTH GRAND ROUNDS
OVERVIEW & TREATMENT OF
NAVICULAR STRESS &
TRAUMATIC FRACTURES

ARIA HEALTH GRAND ROUNDS:
MANAGEMENT OF DIABETES,
PRIMARY ANKLE FUSIONS WITH
IM NAIL, COMPARTMENT
SYNDROME

ARIA HEALTH GRAND ROUNDS:
PRINCIPLE OF TENSION BAND
TECHNIQUES, MANAGEMENT OF
EXPOSED HARDWARE,
TREATMENT OF SYNDESMOTIC
INJURIES

ARIA HEALTH GRAND ROUNDS:
BIOMECHANICS OF INTERNAL
FIXATION, LATERAL ANKLE
STABILIZATION, PIGMENTED
VILLONODULAR SYNOVITIS

WINTER PODIATRIC SEMINAR
AND CADAVERIC WORKSHOP

5TH ANNUAL NATIONAL FOOT
AND ANKLE FELLOWSHIP
MEETING

CURRENT PODIATRIC RESEARCH

Date(s) of Program
5/8/2015 To 5/9/2015

8/27/2015 To 8/27/2015

9/24/2015 To 9/24/2015

10/29/2015 To
10/29/2015

11/19/2015 To

11/19/2015

2/27/2016 To 2/27/2016

5/20/2016 To 5/21/2016

11/12/2016 To
11/12/2016

Credit Hours
12.75

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

8.00

12.00

5.00




